2 July

6 July

7 July

10 July

10 July

13 July

16 July

15 July

19 July

23 July
27 July

1 August
2 August
3 August
4 August
5 August
9 August
16 August
17 August

21 August

2pm —5pm

8:30am — dusk

8:30am — dusk

10am —-1pm

7:30pm —9pm

2pm —5pm

2pm —5pm

10am — 12 noon

10am —-1pm

2pm —5pm

8:30am — dusk

8:30am — dusk

8:30am — dusk

8:30am — dusk

8:30am — dusk

6pm —9pm

6pm —9pm

2pm —5pm

8:30 am - dusk

5pm —-8pm

Hospitality — Young @ Heart

GC “B” Level Tournament

GC “C” Level Tournament

Shield competition

Girl Guides

Hospitality — Community Church
Hospitality — Cooden Probus

Jill

Gala competition

Hospitality — Sovereign Harbour Friends
Club “C” Level Competition

GC European Women’s Tournament

GC European Women’s Tournament

GC European Women’s Tournament

GC European Women’s Tournament
Hospitality — Bexhill 41 Club

Hospitality — East Sussex Hearing
Hospitality — Sovereign Harhour Friends (2d)
Club “B” Level Competition

Hospitality — Catenians



24 August 5pm —8pm Club “D” Level Competition

31 August  8:30am — dusk Club “C” Level Competition



